E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
LED RECESSED MINI PANEL
▶ DESIGN - LED RECESSED MINI PANEL with a classic, low-profile
design is an ideal solution for low ceilings. This fixture has a J-box, plug

ASD® assumes no responsibility for claims arising out of improper or careless
Installation or handling of this product.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model UPC Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight GTIN 14
JBR ROUND
ASD-JBR-3D6AC-WH 810050739047 6 9.8" x 9.5" x 4.1" 4 lbs 10810050739044
ASD-JBR-3D6AC-WH-6PACK 810050737449 2 17.1" x 10" x 4.5" 6.2 lbs 10810050737446
ASD-JBR-3D6AC-NK-6PACK 810050738385 2 17.1" x 10" x 4.5" 6.2 lbs 20810050738389
ASD-JBR-3D6AC-BR 810128115070 6 9.8" x 9.5" x 4.1" 4 lbs 10810128115077
ASD-JBR-3D6AC-BZ-6PACK 819201022458 2 17.1" x 10" x 4.5" 6.2 lbs 20819201022452
ASD-JBR-3D6AC-BK 810050739054 6 9.8" x 9.5" x 4.1" 4 lbs 10810050739051
ASD-JBR-3D6AC-BK-6PACK 810050737456 2 17.1" x 10" x 4.5" 6.2 lbs 10810050737453
ASD-JBR-4D12AC-WH-6PACK 810050737197 2 12.6" x 12.6" x 6.3" 9.3 lbs 10810050737194
ASD-JBR-4D12AC-WH-12PACK 810050739719 1 12" x 11.6" x 5.3" 8.8 lbs -
ASD-JBR-4D12AC-NK-6PACK 810050738392 2 12.6" x 12.6" x 6.3" 9.3 lbs 20810050738396
ASD-JBR-4D12AC-BR 810128115087 6 10.4" x 9.5" x 5.5" 4.9 lbs 10810128115084
ASD-JBR-4D12AC-BZ-6PACK 810050738903 2 12.6" x 12.6" x 6.3" 9.3 lbs 10810050738900
ASD-JBR-4D12AC-BK-6PACK 810050737210 2 12.6" x 12.6" x 6.3" 9.3 lbs 10810050737217
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
LED RECESSED MINI PANEL
Model UPC Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight GTIN 14
ASD-JBR-6D15AC-WH 810050739115 6 14.4" x 9.5" x 7.5" 6.4 lbs 10810050739112
ASD-JBR-6D15AC-WH-6PACK 810050737241 2 13" x 12.4" x 8" 11.1 lbs 10810050737248
ASD-JBR-6D15AC-WH-12PACK 810050739726 1 12.4" x 10.8" x 7.3" 10.4 lbs -
ASD-JBR-6D15AC-NK-6PACK 810050738408 2 13" x 12.4" x 8" 11.1 lbs 20810050738402
ASD-JBR-6D15AC-BZ-6PACK 810050738910 2 13" x 12.4" x 8" 11.1 lbs 10810050738917
ASD-JBR-6D15AC-BK-6PACK 810050737265 2 13" x 12.4" x 8" 11.1 lbs 10810050737262
ASD-JBR-8D20AC-WH 810050737470 4 9.7" x 9.7" x 9.5" 6 lbs 10810050737477
ASD-JBR-8D20AC-BK 810050737487 4 9.7" x 9.7" x 9.5" 6 lbs 10810050737484
ASD-JBR-12D24AC-WH 810050737494 4 12.4" x 9.6" x 12.4" 7.9 lbs 10810050737491
ASD-JBR-12D24AC-BK 810050737500 4 12.4" x 9.6" x 12.4" 7.9 lbs 10810050737507
JBS SQUARE
ASD-JBS-3D6AC-WH-6PACK 810050737524 2 17.1" x 10" x 4.5" 6.6 lbs 10810050737521
ASD-JBS-3D6AC-NK-6PACK 810050738415 2 17.1" x 10" x 4.5" 6.6 lbs 20810050738419
ASD-JBS-3D6AC-BZ-6PACK 819201022465 2 17.1" x 10" x 4.5" 6.6 lbs 20819201022469
ASD-JBS-3D6AC-BK-6PACK 810050737548 2 17.1" x 10" x 4.5" 6.6 lbs 10810050737545
ASD-JBS-4D12AC-WH-6PACK 810050737289 2 12.6" x 12.6" x 6.3" 9.3 lbs 10810050737286
ASD-JBS-4D12AC-NK-6PACK 810050738422 2 12.6" x 12.6" x 6.3" 9.3 lbs 20810050738426
ASD-JBS-4D12AC-BZ-6PACK 810050738927 2 12.6" x 12.6" x 6.3" 9.3 lbs 10810050738924
ASD-JBS-4D12AC-BK-6PACK 810050737302 2 12.6" x 12.6" x 6.3" 9.3 lbs 10810050737309
ASD-JBS-6D15AC-WH-6PACK 810050737326 2 14" x 12.4" x 8" 12.1 lbs 10810050737323
ASD-JBS-6D15AC-NK-6PACK 810050738439 2 14" x 12.4" x 8" 12.1 lbs 20810050738433
ASD-JBS-6D15AC-BZ-6PACK 810050738934 2 14" x 12.4" x 8" 12.1 lbs 10810050738931